Color
Temperature
Luminaire
Watts
Luminaire
Lumens
Lumens /
Watt

120-277
CRI 1
> 80
> 80
Power
Factor
> 90%
> 90%
THD3
< 20%
< 20%
L70
Hours4
122,000
122,000
BLCSLED4FT-32-4KMV-ET 4000k 4,224 32 132 0.25 0.13 0.11> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
BLCSLED4FT-32-5KMV-ET 5000k 4,256 32 133 0.25 0.13 0.11> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
120-277
120-277
120-277
Cone of Light

0  10 127 3.0%
0  20 490 11.5%
0  30 1,035 24.3%
0  40 1,689 39.7%
0  50 2,370 55.7%
0  60 3,004 70.6%
0  70 3,541 83.2%
0  80 3,957 93.0%
0  90 4,256 100.0%
90 180 0 0%
0  180 4,256 100.0%
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ELECTRICAL
BLCSLED8FT-65-4KMV-ET 4000k 8,580 65 132 0.54 0.27 0.23> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
BLCSLED8FT-65-5KMV-ET 5000k 8,645 65 133 0.54 0.27 0.23> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
120-277
BLCSLED Series 2’, 3’, 4’ & 8’ Covered Strips
1 Color rendering index.
2 All 50-60Hz.
3 Total harmonic distortion.
4 L70 refers to the number of hours at which lumen output declines to 70% of the initial level. L70 hours are IES TM21-11 calculated hours.
BLCSLED2FT-20-35KMV-ET 3500k 2,348 20 117 0.16 0.08 0.07120-277> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
BLCSLED4FT-32-35KMV-ET 3500k 3,811 32 119 0.25 0.13 0.11> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000120-277
BLCSLED8FT-65-35KMV-ET 3500k 8,450 65 130 0.54 0.27 0.23> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000120-277
Model: BLCSLED4FT-32-5KMV-ET (4,256 lumens)
BLCSLED3FT-25-4KMV-ET 4000k 3,250 25 130 0.21 0.10 0.09> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000
BLCSLED3FT-25-5KMV-ET 5000k 3,334 25 133 0.21 0.10 0.09> 80 > 90% < 20% 122,000120-277
120-277
BLCSLED3FT-25-35KMV-ET 25 120-2773500k 3,129> 80 125 0.21 0.10 0.09 > 90% < 20% 122,000